State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

Terms of Delivery

Within 2-3 Days

SI
No.

HSN/SAC
Rate

Quantity Rate AmountDescription of Goods per

1 GENE2337.GENERAL ITEM - GI
-BUCKETS

Output CGST @ 9%
Output SGST @ 9%

1O.O Nos' / t,o.oo Nos 1,100.00

Total 10.0 Nos t 1,298.00
Amounl Chargeable (in wods)

INR One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Eight Only
E & O.E

Total
Tax Amount

198.00
Rate Amount

State Tax

99.009%
99.00 't98.00

HSN/SAC

Total

Amount
99!O
99.00

90
Rate

1 100. 00
1 100.00

Central TaxTaxable
Value

Tax Amount (in words) INR One Hundred Ninety Eight Only

Company's Bank Details